AEU-MCF-01-01-2011        First Issue Jan. 2011
Air Mass Flow Meter (Nitrogen, Compressed Air)
Type: MCF
High Performance at Low Cost
 Excellent Accuracy and Stability
 Distributed cost calculation and consumption control
 Leakage detection
 Alarm functions

Pressure loss (at gas pressure 100 – 700 kPa)
Selection guide:
Model Number Code
Basic
Pipe
size Material Pipe Gas Output Option Option Option Product Specification
Model Range of body connect. type         Version
MCF                   Air/N2
 0080                 200 Nl/min (1/4")
 0150                 500 Nl/min (1/2")
 0151                 1.000 Nl/min (1/2" )
 0250                 3.000 Nl/min (1" )
 0400                 6.000 Nl/min ( 1 1/2")
 0500                 12.000 Nl/min (2")
  A               Alu-alloy NBR-seal
  F               Alu-alloy FKM-seal (oil inhibited)
   R             Rc-Thread (female taper ISO 7-1)
   N             NPT-Thread (female)
   G             G-Thread (female cyl. ISO 228-1)
    N           Gas: Air / N2
     D01         24VDC / 4-20 mA / Pulse